
NAAG Acsedited - B

imrao Ambedkar Bihar Universitylmrao AmbedKar Slnar
zaffarpur(B ihar) - 8 4 2 0 0 1

a

Ref. No.

-1.

Corrigendum

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no.41/Y.C,

dated O9.O2.2O2O in the manner that the following Assistant Professors(Guest

Faculty/Part Time) in Zoology are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant

post.

Sl. No. in
4Llvc
dated

09.02.2020

Name Old Place of
posting

Newlyallbtted
place of
posting

'J.'J. \L. College,
Haiipur

/
t20

R

Memo No. ,.5.6.1.V.'..G.:....,....., / dated ,Mu2.tr,"...,.!..L.....';'.-d.*...;'...". 2020.

Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principal concerned /Director, M.C'A'

Department, B.R.A,B,U,, Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official website of the

University, for information and necessary action.



NAAC" Aqcredited - B

UniversityBabasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar
Muz affarPur(B ihar) - 8 42 0 0 1

Ref. No. Date.

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no' 39/V'C'

dated 0g.02.2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors(Guest Faculty/Part

Time) in Chemistry are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant post'

g before 02'03'2020' The

terms and conditions will remain same as mentioned in Memo No' 39 /VC dated

09.02.2020.
/

eltw
Re- :

Memo ruo. ..5,7,.1.V.,C..,.' ",..... /dated, Muz. the """1"$""":"Q'*"';' """2020'
copy forwarded to lhe persons concerned/ Principal concerned /Director, M'C'A'

Department, B,R.A.B.U., Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official website of the

University, for ihformation and necessary action 
)

R

Sl. No. in
3elvc
dated

09.02.2020

Application No. Name Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

'),'), BRABU/GT lzotg/B3B PankajKumar J.S. College,
Chandauli

S.L.K. College,
Sitamarhi

L3 BRABU/GT l2o1.Bl2e2 Satyendra GuPta M,S.S.G. College,
Arrerai

M.S. College,
Motihari

06 BRABU/Gr 1201.811.3 Santosh Kumar Govt. Degree
College,
Pakridayal

L.S, College,

Muzaffarpur

07 BRABU/GT 1201'8lBzs Ajay Kumar GuPta Govt. Degree
College, Sheohar

L.S. College,
Muzaffarpur

10 BRABU/GT 1201.811,386 Vijay Kumar Govt. Degree
Coliege,
Pakridayal

R.D.S. College,
Muzaffarpur

%'^-



NAA-C-Apcredit-ed : F

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University
Muzaffaqpur(B ihar) - 8 42 0 0 1

Ref. No Date

Corrigendum

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no.42/V.C.

dated 09.02.2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors(Guest Faculty/Part

Time) in English are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant post.

Sl. No. in
42/vC
dated

09.o2,2020

Application No. Name Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

05 BRABU/cT /z0rg/820 Uma Shankar Sah M.P.S.Sc.

College,
Muzaffarpur

L.N,T, College,
Muzaffarpur

06 BRABU/cT /2018/1003 Ravi Kumar C.N. College,
Sahebeani

R.D,S. College,
Muzaffarpur

OB BRABU/cT /20]-8/1245 Ravi Bhushan
Singh

Govt. Degree
College, Bagaha

M.D.D.M,
College,
Muzaffarpur

03 BRABU/Gr /201.8l867 Rajiv Ranjan R.C. Coliege,
Sakra

L.N.T. College,
Muzaffarpur

They are requested to join their newly allotted place of posting before 02.03.2020.
The terms and conditions will remain same as mentioned in Memo No, 42/VC dated
09.02.2020.

q
A9

R
I

Memo no. ...5i .1.V.r.9.'.,.,..,... / dated, Muz. ,rru ....,.1.1......:..9.K...,;...... 2ozo.
Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principal concerned /Director, M.C,A,

Department, B,R,A.B .U., Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official website of the
University, for information-and necessary action.



NAAC Accredited - B

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University
Muzaffarpur(B ihar) - 8 42 0 0 1

Ref. No. Date

Corrigendum

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no.37 /V.C.

dated 09.02.2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors[Guest

Faculty/Part Time) in History are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant post.

Sl, No. in
37 lVC
dated

09.02.2020

Application No. Name Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

01 BRABU/GT /201,8/1,3s2 Neelmani R.D,S, College,
Muzaffarpur

L.N.D, College,
Motihari

1B BRABU/GT /20]-8/366 Rina Kumari Nitishwar
College,
Muzaffarpur

M.S.K.B.

College,
Muzaffarpur

+9. BRABU/GT /201,8/st]. Dr. Anil Kumar
Dhawan

R.M.L.S. College,
Muzaffarpur

M,S. College,
Motihari

OB BRABU/GT /201,8/404 Dr. Maniuli Kumari S,L,K. College,
Sitamarhi

C,N. College,
Sahebeani

04 BRABU/GT /201.8/1,471 Reena C.N. College,
Sahebeani

L.N.D. College,
Motihari

38. BRABU/GT l2o1.B/297 Kaaynat Tabassum J.S. College,
Chandauli

R.C. College,
Sakra

29 BRABU/GT /201.8/7e7 Chandrashekhar
Prasad

M,l.K, College,
Bettiah

R,L.S.Y. College,
Bettiah

07 BRABU/GT /201.8/443 Tulsi Kumari Dr, R.M.L,S.

College,
Muzaffarpur

S.R,K,G. College,
Sitamarhi

L2 BRABU/GT /201.8/3e4 Pushpa Kumari S.R.A.P. College,
Barachakia

R.P,S. College,
Chakeyaj,
Mahnar,
Vaishali

They are

The terms and

09.02.2020.

requested to join their newly allotted place of posting before 02.03.2020.

conditions will remain same as mentioned in Memo No, 37/VC datej

Memo N". ..f5..1.V.:.C..:....,...... / dated ,Muz.rtr" ....,1..9.....;p.&....;........' 2020.
Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principals concerned /Director, M.C.A.

Department, B.R.A.B.U., Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official website of tle
University, for information and necessary action 

^ ^\f)lT"hRegis'trat



NAAC Accredited - B

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University
Mvzaf faqpur(B ihar) - 8 4 200 1

Ref. No Date

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no. 3B/V.C.

dated 09.02.2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors(Guest

Faculty/Part TimeJ in Economics are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant

post,

Sl, No, in
38/vC
dated

09.o2.2020

Application No, Name Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

17 BRABU/cr /2078/1,256 Ranjeet Kumar L,N.T. College,
Muzaffarpur

M,P,Sinha
Science College,
Muzaffarpur

20 BRABU/GT lzotgl1.06 Usha Kumari R.P.S. College,
Chakeyaj,
Mahnar

Vaishali Mahila
College, Hajipur

30 BRABU/Gr /2o1,Bles Ravi Shankar Ray R,S,S.Sc. College,
Sitamarhi

R,N. College,
Haiipur

15 BRABU/GT /2018/1,1,30 Pradeep Kumar S.R.P.S, College,
Iaintour

L.S. College,
Muzaffarpur

10 BRABU/GT /201,8/324 Dr. Pradip Kumar
Shrivastava

C.N. College,
Sahebsani

K.C.T.C. College,
Raxaul

They are requested to join their newly allotted place of posting

The terms and conditions will rernain same as mentioned in Memo

09.02.2020.

Memo ruo. ..,f* . LV,..0..r,. ... .,.., / dated, Mnzlr,. ... .. 1,. 3.... ..:

before 02.03.2020.
No. 38/VC dated

Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principals

Department, B.R:A,B,U ., Muzaffarpur with a request to upload

University, for information and necessary action,

concerned /Director, M.C.A.

it over officidl 
"ryebsite 

of the

li
R

A

Vr,tf
71r-'



7

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar
Muzaffaipur(B ihar) - 8 42 0 0 1

NAAC Accredited - B

Universify

Ref. No. Date

Corrigendum

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no.45/V.C.

dated 09.02.2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors[Guest

Faculty/Part Time) in Psychology are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant

post.

They are requested to join their newly allotted place of posting before 02.03.2020.

The terms and conditions will remain same as mentioned in Memo No, 45/VC dated
09.02.2020.

Sl. No. in
4s/vc
dated

09.o2.2020

Application No. Name Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

10 BRABU/GT 1201,8/71,4 Minakshi Kumari R.C. College,
Sakra

M.D,D.M,
College,
Muzaffarpur

11 BRABU/GT /20t8/4e0 Annu Kumari L.N, College,
Bhagwanpur

R,B,B.M.

College,
Muzaffarpur

15 BRABU/GT /201.8/4s4 Shashi Shekhar
Shrivastava

Govt, Degree
Coilege,
Pakridavai

S.R.P.S, College,

Jaintpur

04 BRABU/GT /20L8/7s0 Smriti Anu R.S.S.Mahila
College,
Sitamarhi

L.S. College,
Muzaffarpur

Memo ruo....6.g.1.V.:..(..:......... / dated ,Mu2..n......1.,S....,.:,,9.*...:.......... 2020.
Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principals concerned /Director, M,C.A,

Department, B.R.A.B .tJ., Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official wbbsite of the

University, for information and necessary action,



MAC Accredited: B

Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar Bihar University
Muzaffarpur(B ihar) - 8 42 0 0 1

Ref. No Date.

pos

in Memo No. 40/VC dated

Corrigendum

The Vice-Chancellor in consideration of the prevailing circumstances has been pleased to

partially modify the office-order as contained and communicated vide memo no. 40/V'C.

dated 0g.02,2020 in the manner that the following Assistant Professors(Guest Faculty/Part

Time) in Physics are being posted against the available sanctioned vacant post.

They are requested to jo

The terms and conditions will remain

09.o2,2020.

ewly all(

same as

tted place r

mentioned

Sl, No. in
40/vc
dated

09,o2.2020

Old Place of
posting

Newly allotted
place of
posting

06 BRABU/GT /201.8/74s2 Lalbabu Prasad R.L.S.Y, College,
Bettiah

M.l.K. College,
Bettiah

07 B RABU/GT / 201,8 / 1,57 1, Apurb Kumar I.B,S.D, College,
Bakuchi

R.B.B.M.

College,
Muzaffarpur

02 Sunil Kumar
Mishra

M.P.S.Sc.

College,
Muzaffarpur

ested to ioin their newlv allotted of posting be fore 02.03.20'20

Memo no. ..5..9-.1.V,,.g.t......... / dated, Muz. ,r," ..'..!'3'.:".9'1"":' 2o2o'

Copy forwarded to the persons concerned/ Principals concerned /Director, M.C'A'

Department, B.R.A,B.U,, Muzaffarpur with a request to upload it over official website of the

University, for information and necessary action.

ffi"e


